241
Fo
ur
IMPERIAL FITTINGS
FRONT FERRULE
IMPERIAL
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
FK-SSFFFL1 1/16” £0.01
FK-SSFFFL2 1/8” £0.01
FK-SSFFFL4 1/4” £0.01
FK-SSFFFL6 3/8” £0.01
FK-SSFFFL8 1/2” £0.01
FK-SSFFFL12 3/4” £0.01
FK-SSFFFL16 1” £0.01
BACK FERRULE
IMPERIAL
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
FK-SSRFFL1 1/16” £0.01
FK-SSRFFL2 1/8” £0.01
FK-SSRFFL4 1/4” £0.01
FK-SSRFFL6 3/8” £0.01
FK-SSRFFL8 1/2” £0.01
FK-SSRFFL12 3/4” £0.01
FK-SSRFFL16 1” £0.01
NUT FERRULE SET
IMPERIAL
5 NUTS, 5 FRONT FERRULES & 5 REAR FERRULES
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
FK-SSNFSFL1 1/16” £0.01
FK-SSNFSFL2 1/8” £0.01
FK-SSNFSFL3 3/16” £0.01
FK-SSNFSFL4 1/4” £0.01
FK-SSNFSFL5 5/16” £0.01
FK-SSNFSFL6 3/8” £0.01
FK-SSNFSFL8 1/2” £0.01
FK-SSNFSFL10 5/8” £0.01
FK-SSNFSFL12 3/4” £0.01
FERRULE SET
IMPERIAL
10 FRONT FERRULES & 10 BACK FERRULES
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
FK-SSFRSFL1 1/16” £0.01
FK-SSFRSFL2 1/8” £0.01
FK-SSFRSFL3 3/16” £0.01
FK-SSFRSFL4 1/4” £0.01
FK-SSFRSFL5 5/16” £0.01
FK-SSFRSFL6 3/8” £0.01
FK-SSFRSFL8 1/2” £0.01
FK-SSFRSFL10 5/8” £0.01
FK-SSFRSFL12 3/4” £0.01
METRIC FITTINGS
FRONT FERRULE
METRIC
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
FK-SSFFML4 4 mm £0.01
FK-SSFFML6 6 mm £0.01
FK-SSFFML8 8 mm £0.01
FK-SSFFML10 10 mm £0.01
FK-SSFFML12 12 mm £0.01
FK-SSFFML15 15 mm £0.01
FK-SSFFML16 16 mm £0.01
FK-SSFFML22 22 mm £0.01
FK-SSFFML25 25 mm £0.01
BACK FERRULE
METRIC
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
FK-SSRFML4 4 mm £0.01
FK-SSRFML6 6 mm £0.01
FK-SSRFML8 8 mm £0.01
FK-SSRFML10 10 mm £0.01
FK-SSRFML12 12 mm £0.01
FK-SSRFML15 15 mm £0.01
FK-SSRFML16 16 mm £0.01
FK-SSRFML22 22 mm £0.01
FK-SSRFML25 25 mm £0.01
NUT FERRULE SET
METRIC
5 NUTS, 5 FRONT FERRULES & 5 REAR FERRULES
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
FK-SSNFSML2 2 mm £0.01
FK-SSNFSML3 3 mm £0.01
FK-SSNFSML4 4 mm £0.01
FK-SSNFSML6 6 mm £0.01
FK-SSNFSML8 8 mm £0.01
FK-SSNFSML10 10 mm £0.01
FK-SSNFSML12 12 mm £0.01
FK-SSNFSML14 14 mm £0.01
FK-SSNFSML15 15 mm £0.01
FK-SSNFSML18 18 mm £0.01
FERRULE SET
METRIC
10 FRONT FERRULES & 10 BACK FERRULES
PART NUMBER TUBE OD PRICE
FK-SSFRSML2 2 mm £0.01
FK-SSFRSML3 3 mm £0.01
FK-SSFRSML4 4 mm £0.01
FK-SSFRSML6 6 mm £0.01
FK-SSFRSML8 8 mm £0.01
FK-SSFRSML10 10 mm £0.01
FK-SSFRSML12 12 mm £0.01
FK-SSFRSML14 14 mm £0.01
FK-SSFRSML15 15 mm £0.01
FK-SSFRSML18 18 mm £0.01
1755
1755
1755
1755
1755
1755
1755
1755
TWIN FERRULE STAINLESS STEEL FITTINGS